PNC WORKPLACE BANKING

MAKE YOUR MONEY WORK FOR YOU

PNC WorkPlace Banking® gives you access to products for every stage of your financial journey: checking and savings products, credit cards, mortgage loans, and more. With innovative online tools at your fingertips, it's easier than ever to manage your money — how and when you want. And, when you open an eligible PNC WorkPlace Banking checking product, you'll also have access to certain benefits and rewards.



Earn \$100 when you open a new PNC Bank Visa® Credit Card.

Open a new qualifying PNC Visa® Credit Card, meet the minimum spend requirement,¹ and \$100 will be credited to your qualifying PNC WorkPlace Banking checking account.

Choose from a PNC Core® Visa® Credit Card, PNC points® Visa® Credit Card or PNC Cash Rewards® Visa® Credit Card.



Earn \$300 when you close on a new PNC mortgage.

Close on a new PNC mortgage, establish automatic payments² and \$300 will be credited to your qualifying PNC WorkPlace Banking checking account.



You may **earn \$100** each time you refer a coworker through the Refer a Coworker Rewards Program. Introduce your coworkers to the benefits of banking with PNC, and you may earn \$100 for each person who opens a new, eligible account and meets the requirements, up to \$1,000 each calendar year.³

NOTE: There may be a cash reward for your coworkers as well for opening and using their new account.



Receive \$2,000 in complimentary AD&D.

or Accidental Death & Dismemberment, Insurance.4

CONTACT YOUR PNC WORKPLACE BANKER FOR MORE INFORMATION

Pujita Sieplinga pujita.sieplinga@pnc.com 616-771-8760



CONTINUED >

PNC WORKPLACE BANKING

1 To receive the \$100, at the time of credit card application, the PNC WorkPlace Banking customer must have an eligible PNC WorkPlace Banking Performance checking account, Performance Select checking account, Virtual Wallet with Performance Spend or Virtual Wallet with Performance Select, open a new PNC Core, PNC points or PNC Cash Rewards credit card and make at least \$1,000 in purchases within the first 90 days following credit card account opening.

The \$100 will be in the form of a credit to the eligible checking account provided within 90 days following the purchase that enabled you to meet the \$1,000 minimum requirement. Any credit, if earned, will be forfeited if the PNC eligible checking account is closed before the credit is awarded. The \$100 credit will be identified as "CREDITS WORKPLACE CRCARD" on your monthly checking account statement.

The \$100 credit may be subject to tax reporting. Limit one \$100 credit per PNC WorkPlace Banking checking account. If multiple credit cards are opened with the same primary borrower, only one credit card account will be eligible for the \$100 offer. As used in this offer, the term "purchases" has the same meaning as in the PNC points Program reward terms and conditions, PNC Cash Rewards Program reward terms and conditions, or qualifies as a "purchase" under the account terms for PNC Core. That means that, in general, as used in this offer, "purchases" does not mean all transactions you may make with your credit card account. Some limited transactions, such as cash advance transactions (including the purchase of cash equivalent products and balance transfers), are excluded. For details about excluded transactions, please see the complete reward program terms and conditions available on pnc.com/creditcards.

PNC Bank, National Association ("PNC Bank") is the issuer of the credit cards referenced in this offer. Obtaining a PNC Bank credit card account is subject to credit approval. For details on reward programs, please refer to the applicable reward terms and conditions, which are available at pnc.com/creditcards. This offer may be modified or discontinued at any time and without notice. Must apply for the credit card at the branch or through a PNC WorkPlace Banker.

PNC Bank, National Association is the issuer of the PNC Bank credit cards described herein.

Bank deposit products and services provided by PNC Bank, National Association, Member FDIC.

2 To qualify for the \$300 mortgage account reward, at the time of mortgage application the PNC WorkPlace Banking customer must have an eligible PNC WorkPlace Banking Performance checking account, Performance Select checking account, Virtual Wallet with Performance Spend or Virtual Wallet with Performance Select and must establish a qualifying, automatic mortgage payment that must occur within 180 days following the mortgage application. A qualifying, automatic mortgage payment is defined as a recurring PNC Mortgage loan payment electronically deducted from an eligible PNC WorkPlace Banking account. This includes recurring payments set up via Online Bill Pay. Mortgage payments initiated from a PNC checking account via online transfers do not qualify as automatic payments. PNC WorkPlace Banking checking account must remain open in order for you to receive the \$300 reward, which will be credited to the eligible checking account within 90 days after conditions have been met and will be identified as "CREDITS WORKPLACE MORTG" on your monthly checking account statement. \$300 reward may be subject to tax reporting.

Limit one mortgage premium per PNC WorkPlace Banking checking account.

If multiple mortgage accounts are opened with the same signer (or signers), only one account will be eligible for the cash offer. For this offer, signing authority will be defined by the customer name(s) and Social Security number(s) registered on the account.

PNC is a registered service mark of The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. ("PNC"). All loans are provided by PNC Bank, National Association and are subject to credit approval and property appraisal. Terms and conditions of this offer subject to change without notice.

3 For more information, visit pnc.com/referacoworker.

4 Qualifying PNC WorkPlace Banking customers are eligible for a \$2,000 complimentary Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance plan for three years if they are age 18 or older. Coverage is reduced beginning at age 70. Premiums for the basic coverage are paid by PNC Bank. To receive the complimentary Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance coverage, the PNC WorkPlace Banking customer must have an eligible PNC WorkPlace Banking Performance Checking, Performance Select Checking, Virtual Wallet with Performance Spend or Virtual Wallet with Performance Select account. Complimentary insurance shall terminate on the earlier of (i) 3 years from the date coverage begins; or (ii) the date on which the PNC customer closes the eligible PNC Bank checking account. Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance is underwritten by Federal Insurance Company, Whitehouse Station, NJ.

Not FDIC Insured • Not Bank Guaranteed • Not a Deposit Not Insured By Any Federal Government Agency • May Lose Value

Visa and Visa Signature are registered trademarks of Visa International Service Association and used under license.

PNC WorkPlace Banking, PNC Cash Rewards, PNC Core, and PNC points are registered marks of The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc.



©2019 The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. All rights reserved. LENDER PNC Bank, National Association. Member FDIC

WKP PDF 1117-080-760401

PNCBANK